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Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra core

Senior Boys Team  (3) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00

1 56 Bonar, Gordon Rosmini College Rosmini 1160 73:11 +80 240
133(30) 157(50) 136(30) 144(40) 135(30) 134(30) 156(50) 146(40) 149(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50)

1:10 2:02 5:40 7:54 9:46 10:54 13:49 17:45 21:34 23:05 26:11 28:03 31:09 33:04 37:03 39:11 40:57
1:10 0:52 3:38 2:14 1:52 1:08 2:55 3:56 3:49 1:31 3:06 1:52 3:06 1:55 3:59 2:08 1:46

143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 147(40) 139(30) 141(40) 145(40) 142(40) 153(50) 132(30) 131(30) 130(30) Finish *140
44:18 46:25 49:18 50:51 53:29 56:59 59:22 60:30 61:49 68:38 71:17 72:34 73:11 65:45
3:21 2:07 2:53 1:33 2:38 3:30 2:23 1:08 1:19 6:49 2:39 1:17 0:37

2 109 Brendolise, Bateman MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 1160 79:01 +50 210
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 138(30) 150(50) 151(50) 147(40)

1:10 2:15 6:12 7:47 10:21 12:03 14:37 17:35 19:38 22:57 24:31 26:23 30:06 33:30 36:49 39:46 41:17
1:10 1:05 3:57 1:35 2:34 1:42 2:34 2:58 2:03 3:19 1:34 1:52 3:43 3:24 3:19 2:57 1:31

139(30) 141(40) 142(40) 153(50) 145(40) 132(30) 131(30) 130(30) 134(30) 156(50) 146(40) 136(30) Finish *140
43:56 47:40 50:13 51:30 54:46 58:25 61:01 62:25 62:46 65:42 69:35 75:17 79:01 56:05
2:39 3:44 2:33 1:17 3:16 3:39 2:36 1:24 0:21 2:56 3:53 5:42 3:44

3 110 Cooper, Skinner MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 1160 79:38 +50 210
130(30) 131(30) 132(30) 153(50) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 147(40) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 137(30) 158(50) 159(50)

1:06 2:14 7:55 10:40 13:21 15:07 20:26 24:32 27:51 30:01 31:47 35:25 37:18 41:20 43:26 45:53 49:58
1:06 1:08 5:41 2:45 2:41 1:46 5:19 4:06 3:19 2:10 1:46 3:38 1:53 4:02 2:06 2:27 4:05

152(50) 138(30) 148(40) 149(40) 146(40) 156(50) 134(30) 135(30) 144(40) 136(30) 157(50) 133(30) Finish *140
49:54 52:56 56:07 59:01 63:03 65:33 67:05 69:53 71:24 74:08 75:53 78:18 79:38 16:38

3:02 3:11 2:54 4:02 2:30 1:32 2:48 1:31 2:44 1:45 2:25 1:20

Senior Girls Team  (7) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00

1 15 Sewell, Skelton Diocesan Diocesan 1160 78:23 +55 215
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 146(40) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50)

1:25 2:31 6:34 9:25 12:47 14:28 16:48 19:44 22:06 25:45 28:39 32:09 33:34 35:45 39:49 42:35 45:35
1:25 1:06 4:03 2:51 3:22 1:41 2:20 2:56 2:22 3:39 2:54 3:30 1:25 2:11 4:04 2:46 3:00

147(40) 139(30) 141(40) 142(40) 153(50) 145(40) 132(30) 131(30) 130(30) 134(30) 156(50) 135(30) Finish *140
47:40 50:46 54:12 56:38 58:05 61:11 64:22 67:01 68:27 69:05 72:09 76:18 78:23 62:47
2:05 3:06 3:26 2:26 1:27 3:06 3:11 2:39 1:26 0:38 3:04 4:09 2:05

2 113 Loomes, Thompson MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 640 80:20 40
131(30) 132(30) 153(50) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 147(40) 156(50) 149(40) 148(40) 135(30) 144(40) 134(30) 130(30) 133(30) 157(50)

2:07 10:06 16:58 20:26 22:25 27:02 33:24 37:49 42:00 50:26 53:17 58:49 61:20 65:30 68:46 72:55 74:59
2:07 7:59 6:52 3:28 1:59 4:37 6:22 4:25 4:11 8:26 2:51 5:32 2:31 4:10 3:16 4:09 2:04

Finish
80:20
5:21

3 19 Collins, Dunne Diocesan Diocesan 590 86:54 90
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 148(40) 138(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 156(50) 139(30) 134(30) 130(30) Finish

1:41 3:09 11:18 14:54 19:50 23:39 31:34 38:26 44:56 49:53 54:24 61:01 66:16 77:08 84:35 86:54
1:41 1:28 8:09 3:36 4:56 3:49 7:55 6:52 6:30 4:57 4:31 6:37 5:15 10:52 7:27 2:19

4 25 Eglinton, Stolker Epsom Girls Epsom 560 90:57 -20 40
130(30) 131(30) 132(30) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 147(40) 151(50) 156(50) 134(30) 135(30) 144(40) 157(50) 133(30) Finish

1:32 3:22 8:25 27:56 32:24 37:53 45:22 50:18 55:07 63:18 67:42 73:16 76:38 85:55 88:57 90:57
1:32 1:50 5:03 19:31 4:28 5:29 7:29 4:56 4:49 8:11 4:24 5:34 3:22 9:17 3:02 2:00
*140

10:49

5 51 Kerr, Boyce RangitotoCollege Rangitoto 510 88:55 10
133(30) 144(40) 135(30) 136(30) 134(30) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 147(40) 149(40) 130(30) Finish

1:59 7:14 10:26 13:49 27:00 41:43 46:54 53:18 57:27 63:39 73:14 82:19 88:06 88:55
1:59 5:15 3:12 3:23 13:11 14:43 5:11 6:24 4:09 6:12 9:35 9:05 5:47 0:49

6 91 Thompson, Thompson Waiuku College Waiuku 420 69:35 20
130(30) 131(30) 132(30) 145(40) 142(40) 141(40) 139(30) 134(30) 135(30) 144(40) 157(50) 133(30) Finish *140

1:46 3:31 8:21 13:43 16:33 23:27 31:37 39:44 46:18 50:06 57:53 62:52 69:35 10:57
1:46 1:45 4:50 5:22 2:50 6:54 8:10 8:07 6:34 3:48 7:47 4:59 6:43

7 54 Chemleva, D'Ath RangitotoCollege Rangitoto 450 104:20 -300 50
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 146(40) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) Finish *146

1:27 17:58 25:07 28:41 35:07 43:01 46:38 60:11 65:11 72:10 79:08 104:20 87:21
1:27 16:31 7:09 3:34 6:26 7:54 3:37 13:33 5:00 6:59 6:58 25:12

Intermediate Boys Team  (9) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00

1 98 Aish, Wishart MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 1160 77:11 +60 220
133(30) 157(50) 136(30) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 146(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50)

1:19 2:12 5:52 8:21 10:05 13:09 16:08 18:14 20:45 23:18 26:35 29:24 32:55 34:29 36:38 40:30 42:36
1:19 0:53 3:40 2:29 1:44 3:04 2:59 2:06 2:31 2:33 3:17 2:49 3:31 1:34 2:09 3:52 2:06

151(50) 147(40) 156(50) 139(30) 141(40) 145(40) 142(40) 153(50) 132(30) 131(30) 130(30) 134(30) Finish *140
45:29 47:08 49:34 52:09 56:26 60:11 62:04 63:57 69:40 72:29 73:59 74:36 77:11 68:00
2:53 1:39 2:26 2:35 4:17 3:45 1:53 1:53 5:43 2:49 1:30 0:37 2:35

2 29 Halliday, Honey Howick College Howick 890 92:51 -60 30
130(30) 139(30) 156(50) 147(40) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 137(30) 158(50) 159(50) 152(50) 138(30) 148(40) 149(40) 136(30)

1:12 6:24 8:17 12:29 14:42 16:25 22:07 25:23 30:35 33:22 39:02 43:45 44:07 48:57 52:47 58:14 62:35
1:12 5:12 1:53 4:12 2:13 1:43 5:42 3:16 5:12 2:47 5:40 4:43 0:22 4:50 3:50 5:27 4:21

144(40) 135(30) 157(50) 133(30) 131(30) Finish
68:00 72:58 79:03 83:38 91:13 92:51
5:25 4:58 6:05 4:35 7:35 1:38
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra core

Intermediate Boys Team  (9) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00 (cont.)

1 98 Aish, Wishart MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 1160 77:11 +60 220

3 77 Chisholm, Wells Sacred Heart Sacred Heart 770 82:20 70
133(30) 157(50) 135(30) 136(30) 149(40) 146(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 137(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 147(40) 156(50) 139(30)

1:28 2:31 10:40 13:25 18:27 23:05 27:45 30:50 34:00 40:31 43:48 48:45 51:42 56:29 59:23 63:18 66:50
1:28 1:03 8:09 2:45 5:02 4:38 4:40 3:05 3:10 6:31 3:17 4:57 2:57 4:47 2:54 3:55 3:32

134(30) 130(30) 131(30) Finish
73:19 76:45 80:38 82:20
6:29 3:26 3:53 1:42

4 36 Parker, Stuart Kings College Kings 570 82:26 70
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 156(50) 134(30) Finish

1:35 4:53 11:56 15:12 19:53 23:03 28:04 33:21 37:34 44:00 50:22 53:57 75:33 78:37 82:26
1:35 3:18 7:03 3:16 4:41 3:10 5:01 5:17 4:13 6:26 6:22 3:35 21:36 3:04 3:49

5 3 Bester, Snowden AlbanyJuniorHigh Albany 560 77:49 60
130(30) 139(30) 156(50) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 138(30) 148(40) 149(40) 135(30) 144(40) 133(30) Finish

1:43 7:31 11:46 22:11 27:02 33:33 37:32 44:17 49:05 55:38 59:56 64:34 68:34 75:09 77:49
1:43 5:48 4:15 10:25 4:51 6:31 3:59 6:45 4:48 6:33 4:18 4:38 4:00 6:35 2:40

6 1 Furness, Stevens AlbanyJuniorHigh Albany 550 89:46 50
130(30) 131(30) 134(30) 156(50) 147(40) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 137(30) 158(50) 159(50) 152(50) Finish

1:18 2:46 5:28 9:16 13:59 33:21 38:07 41:34 46:27 50:24 54:54 59:52 61:42 89:46
1:18 1:28 2:42 3:48 4:43 19:22 4:46 3:27 4:53 3:57 4:30 4:58 1:50 28:04

7 69 Cranefield, Po St Kentigern Saint Kentigern 520 82:55 20
130(30) 131(30) 132(30) 153(50) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 147(40) 151(50) 156(50) 134(30) 135(30) 133(30) Finish *140

1:47 3:46 10:29 15:17 19:35 22:00 27:05 49:01 55:00 59:02 64:39 67:53 72:20 78:57 82:55 36:59
1:47 1:59 6:43 4:48 4:18 2:25 5:05 21:56 5:59 4:02 5:37 3:14 4:27 6:37 3:58

8 2 Saunders, Richardson AlbanyJuniorHigh Albany 640 97:55 -160 80
130(30) 134(30) 135(30) 144(40) 157(50) 136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 151(50) 150(50) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 146(40) Finish

1:22 3:08 6:14 8:30 12:22 16:27 23:28 26:49 40:53 45:47 55:34 59:30 63:53 66:42 78:49 86:56 97:55
1:22 1:46 3:06 2:16 3:52 4:05 7:01 3:21 14:04 4:54 9:47 3:56 4:23 2:49 12:07 8:07 10:59

9 4 Williams, Smith AlbanyJuniorHigh Albany 370 71:01 70
130(30) 131(30) 142(40) 145(40) 132(30) 134(30) 157(50) 147(40) 156(50) 135(30) Finish *0 *0 *0 *0 *0

0.00 0.00 3:08 5:55 9:16 15:31 23:11 52:54 60:10 67:03 71:01
3:08 2:47 3:21 6:15 7:40 29:43 7:16 6:53 3:58

*0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *0 *140
0.00

Intermediate Girls Team  (11) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00

1 20 Hulme, Wech Diocesan Diocesan 810 93:29 -80 30
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 134(30) 130(30) 131(30) 149(40) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50)

1:27 2:51 8:29 10:31 12:49 15:52 20:16 36:02 39:23 43:38 47:14 51:14 56:32 60:26 65:25 69:48 74:31
1:27 1:24 5:38 2:02 2:18 3:03 4:24 15:46 3:21 4:15 3:36 4:00 5:18 3:54 4:59 4:23 4:43

147(40) 156(50) 139(30) Finish
76:25 84:23 87:54 93:29
1:54 7:58 3:31 5:35

2 7 Gibson, Vesty-Scott Baradene College Baradene 720 76:36 20
130(30) 134(30) 156(50) 139(30) 147(40) 150(50) 143(40) 137(30) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 148(40) 149(40) 135(30) 136(30) 144(40) 157(50)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1:19 7:13 12:14 16:45 23:15 27:44 31:59 39:38 43:05 47:16 50:14 54:28 58:59
1:19 5:54 5:01 4:31 6:30 4:29 4:15 7:39 3:27 4:11 2:58 4:14 4:31

133(30) 131(30) Finish
61:57 67:41 76:36
2:58 5:44 8:55

3 14 Bond, Mandeno Diocesan Diocesan 710 86:36 10
136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 147(40) 156(50) 134(30) 130(30) 131(30)

7:09 18:39 21:28 25:07 29:43 32:04 36:48 39:07 41:56 46:23 49:04 54:13 57:09 61:58 64:48 68:33 72:11
7:09 11:30 2:49 3:39 4:36 2:21 4:44 2:19 2:49 4:27 2:41 5:09 2:56 4:49 2:50 3:45 3:38

Finish
86:36
14:25

4 8 Brill, Hayworth Baradene College Baradene 700 84:48 00
133(30) 157(50) 136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 156(50) 134(30) 130(30) 131(30)

1:33 12:30 18:02 24:23 27:20 32:44 37:57 43:12 49:17 52:57 57:50 62:00 66:59 72:32 74:59 80:00 81:47
1:33 10:57 5:32 6:21 2:57 5:24 5:13 5:15 6:05 3:40 4:53 4:10 4:59 5:33 2:27 5:01 1:47

Finish
84:48
3:01

5 67 Hill, Sandler-Wright St Cuthberts St Cuthberts 670 88:00 70
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 146(40) 148(40) 138(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 156(50) 139(30) 134(30) 130(30) 131(30)

1:36 3:23 8:46 10:59 27:40 31:14 37:08 45:48 50:11 57:02 61:26 66:27 71:43 76:23 80:22 84:28 86:16
1:36 1:47 5:23 2:13 16:41 3:34 5:54 8:40 4:23 6:51 4:24 5:01 5:16 4:40 3:59 4:06 1:48

Finish
88:00
1:44

6 18 Kelly, Graney Diocesan Diocesan 610 82:39 10
130(30) 134(30) 156(50) 139(30) 147(40) 151(50) 150(50) 146(40) 148(40) 149(40) 136(30) 157(50) 133(30) 144(40) 135(30) 131(30) Finish

1:37 2:53 7:02 12:26 17:17 21:45 26:02 32:43 36:34 40:40 48:26 52:39 56:29 66:33 69:51 79:56 82:39
1:37 1:16 4:09 5:24 4:51 4:28 4:17 6:41 3:51 4:06 7:46 4:13 3:50 10:04 3:18 10:05 2:43
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra core

Intermediate Girls Team  (11) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00 (cont.)

1 20 Hulme, Wech Diocesan Diocesan 810 93:29 -80 30

7 92 Rattrie, Aicken Waiuku College Waiuku 610 87:56 10
130(30) 131(30) 145(40) 153(50) 142(40) 141(40) 139(30) 147(40) 151(50) 146(40) 149(40) 136(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 134(30) Finish

1:47 3:12 10:27 24:58 28:56 33:59 39:42 44:47 49:04 54:58 60:45 68:20 71:53 80:09 83:57 85:03 87:56
1:47 1:25 7:15 14:31 3:58 5:03 5:43 5:05 4:17 5:54 5:47 7:35 3:33 8:16 3:48 1:06 2:53

*140
8:05

8 28 Harsant, Brown Howick College Howick 600 91:23 -40 60
134(30) 146(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 137(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 156(50) 139(30) 141(40) 145(40) 130(30) Finish

1:45 15:21 19:07 24:08 28:03 35:17 38:59 44:42 48:54 56:33 61:51 67:26 76:33 84:16 90:27 91:23
1:45 13:36 3:46 5:01 3:55 7:14 3:42 5:43 4:12 7:39 5:18 5:35 9:07 7:43 6:11 0:56
*140

81:34

9 17 Ryan, Finlayson Diocesan Diocesan 570 91:39 -40 30
131(30) 132(30) 153(50) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 156(50) 151(50) 150(50) 137(30) 138(30) 146(40) 134(30) 130(30) Finish

2:12 8:13 23:55 27:23 29:37 33:59 44:02 46:58 51:53 55:48 70:46 75:25 81:19 87:38 90:46 91:39
2:12 6:01 15:42 3:28 2:14 4:22 10:03 2:56 4:55 3:55 14:58 4:39 5:54 6:19 3:08 0:53
*140 *153

10:49 23:59

10 88 Powell, Travers Strathallan Strathallan 520 82:26 20
130(30) 139(30) 156(50) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 155(50) 137(30) 152(50) 148(40) 149(40) 134(30) 135(30) Finish

1:38 8:05 12:28 21:37 25:45 33:22 37:33 47:27 53:47 61:27 67:27 71:45 76:55 82:26
1:38 6:27 4:23 9:09 4:08 7:37 4:11 9:54 6:20 7:40 6:00 4:18 5:10 5:31

11 48 Crane, Norman Pukekohe High Pukekohe 750 104:11 -300 50
133(30) 157(50) 136(30) 135(30) 144(40) 149(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 137(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 156(50) 139(30) 141(40)

1:43 3:20 8:27 11:51 19:07 25:26 30:54 35:47 39:08 50:36 53:51 58:55 62:58 68:44 76:52 81:44 87:20
1:43 1:37 5:07 3:24 7:16 6:19 5:28 4:53 3:21 11:28 3:15 5:04 4:03 5:46 8:08 4:52 5:36

145(40) 130(30) Finish
92:33 102:52 104:11
5:13 10:19 1:19

Junior Boys Team  (13) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00

1 49 Moloney, Dowdall Pukekohe High Pukekohe 860 91:00 -20 40
130(30) 131(30) 153(50) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 156(50) 147(40) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 155(50) 137(30) 158(50) 159(50) 152(50)

1:05 2:19 13:05 15:56 18:07 21:37 27:02 29:56 33:48 36:27 38:10 42:35 46:49 49:56 54:42 60:09 60:47
1:05 1:14 10:46 2:51 2:11 3:30 5:25 2:54 3:52 2:39 1:43 4:25 4:14 3:07 4:46 5:27 0:38

146(40) 134(30) 135(30) 144(40) Finish *140
75:11 80:38 84:53 87:41 91:00 9:17
14:24 5:27 4:15 2:48 3:19

2 102 Johnson, Brendolise MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 830 89:05 30
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 138(30) 137(30) 155(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 156(50) 139(30) 141(40) 145(40)

1:30 2:48 7:42 9:43 12:46 20:43 22:52 27:19 32:10 34:35 39:20 41:54 45:20 48:54 52:15 59:01 63:35
1:30 1:18 4:54 2:01 3:03 7:57 2:09 4:27 4:51 2:25 4:45 2:34 3:26 3:34 3:21 6:46 4:34

132(30) 131(30) 130(30) 134(30) 147(40) Finish *140
68:31 72:30 74:20 75:10 83:14 89:05 65:58
4:56 3:59 1:50 0:50 8:04 5:51

3 80 Agnew, Foo Strathallan Strathallan 820 87:39 20
134(30) 156(50) 147(40) 151(50) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 137(30) 158(50) 159(50) 152(50) 138(30) 148(40) 146(40) 149(40) 135(30)

1:18 4:24 9:39 25:19 27:16 31:27 34:22 38:36 41:02 44:51 49:16 51:02 54:32 59:13 62:02 72:10 75:50
1:18 3:06 5:15 15:40 1:57 4:11 2:55 4:14 2:26 3:49 4:25 1:46 3:30 4:41 2:49 10:08 3:40

144(40) 133(30) 130(30) Finish
78:26 83:21 86:58 87:39
2:36 4:55 3:37 0:41

4 83 Singh, Blakeman-Smith Strathallan Strathallan 690 90:58 -20 70
134(30) 156(50) 147(40) 150(50) 143(40) 154(50) 155(50) 137(30) 158(50) 159(50) 152(50) 138(30) 148(40) 149(40) 151(50) 146(40) Finish

1:16 4:28 9:39 19:18 25:48 29:22 34:37 37:49 42:55 49:46 50:05 53:44 61:39 67:07 78:23 84:05 90:58
1:16 3:12 5:11 9:39 6:30 3:34 5:15 3:12 5:06 6:51 0:19 3:39 7:55 5:28 11:16 5:42 6:53

5 81 Richards, Grey Strathallan Strathallan 590 86:07 90
130(30) 131(30) 153(50) 142(40) 145(40) 141(40) 139(30) 156(50) 147(40) 151(50) 150(50) 146(40) 148(40) 134(30) 135(30) Finish

1:13 2:29 19:57 22:56 25:02 30:43 43:45 46:46 51:18 53:56 57:55 63:47 67:00 80:24 83:55 86:07
1:13 1:16 17:28 2:59 2:06 5:41 13:02 3:01 4:32 2:38 3:59 5:52 3:13 13:24 3:31 2:12
*140

34:46

6 59 Bryce, Cronje Rosmini College Rosmini 380 73:13 80
131(30) 132(30) 145(40) 142(40) 141(40) 139(30) 156(50) 151(50) 144(40) 133(30) Finish *140

2:12 7:32 12:59 15:22 22:54 30:12 33:19 40:20 61:49 69:01 73:13 10:17
2:12 5:20 5:27 2:23 7:32 7:18 3:07 7:01 21:29 7:12 4:12

7 37 Wong, Duff Kings College Kings 350 85:29 50
130(30) 139(30) 147(40) 150(50) 143(40) 155(50) 137(30) 156(50) 131(30) Finish

1:51 9:15 14:11 21:13 28:45 37:00 41:52 63:36 82:47 85:29
1:51 7:24 4:56 7:02 7:32 8:15 4:52 21:44 19:11 2:42

8 57 Scott, Landon Rosmini College Rosmini 280 73:22 80
130(30) 131(30) 132(30) 139(30) 156(50) 151(50) 134(30) 133(30) Finish *140

2:06 3:37 7:41 29:22 32:42 39:06 45:36 59:45 73:22 15:06
2:06 1:31 4:04 21:41 3:20 6:24 6:30 14:09 13:37
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Pl Stno Name YB Club Pts Time Pty Xtra core

Junior Boys Team  (13) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00 (cont.)

1 49 Moloney, Dowdall Pukekohe High Pukekohe 860 91:00 -20 40

9 50 Hewetson, Gaze RangitotoCollege Rangitoto 230 75:47 30
133(30) 157(50) 135(30) 156(50) 145(40) 130(30) Finish

1:42 24:22 35:04 44:00 61:37 73:15 75:47
1:42 22:40 10:42 8:56 17:37 11:38 2:32

10 30 Simpson, Dawson Howick College Howick 220 63:04 20
130(30) 145(40) 134(30) 156(50) 149(40) 135(30) Finish *140

1:32 18:03 37:41 41:41 51:28 60:12 63:04 26:21
1:32 16:31 19:38 4:00 9:47 8:44 2:52

11 58 Henaghan, Bates Rosmini College Rosmini 220 73:45 20
131(30) 132(30) 145(40) 142(40) 156(50) 133(30) Finish *140

2:14 7:32 12:58 15:24 42:58 69:51 73:45 10:27
2:14 5:18 5:26 2:26 27:34 26:53 3:54

12 82 Findlay, Hamilton Strathallan Strathallan 200 89:30 00
130(30) 145(40) 134(30) 156(50) 151(50) Finish *140 *145

1:46 8:36 37:49 66:36 83:41 89:30 11:26 24:32
1:46 6:50 29:13 28:47 17:05 5:49

13 85 Cutten, Walker Strathallan Strathallan 340 96:02 -140 00
130(30) 134(30) 150(50) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 146(40) Finish

2:15 4:15 21:02 33:50 41:36 47:32 56:49 79:50 96:02
2:15 2:00 16:47 12:48 7:46 5:56 9:17 23:01 16:12

Junior Girls Team  (18) 29 C  1160 Pts 90:00

1 62 Evans, Greenwood St Cuthberts St Cuthberts 1000 86:36 000
133(30) 157(50) 136(30) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 148(40) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50) 147(40)

1:25 2:40 6:40 9:16 11:07 14:23 16:27 19:53 23:37 26:41 30:28 32:34 36:14 41:21 45:01 48:46 51:15
1:25 1:15 4:00 2:36 1:51 3:16 2:04 3:26 3:44 3:04 3:47 2:06 3:40 5:07 3:40 3:45 2:29

156(50) 139(30) 141(40) 145(40) 132(30) 131(30) 130(30) 134(30) Finish *140
54:33 65:21 70:28 73:44 77:37 81:26 83:01 83:49 86:36 75:24
3:18 10:48 5:07 3:16 3:53 3:49 1:35 0:48 2:47

2 11 McDonnell, Nathan Baradene College Baradene 930 82:24 30
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 149(40) 146(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50)

1:22 2:10 6:51 9:27 12:34 16:32 18:52 21:55 25:32 29:18 32:09 37:10 40:18 44:16 49:51 52:52 56:48
1:22 0:48 4:41 2:36 3:07 3:58 2:20 3:03 3:37 3:46 2:51 5:01 3:08 3:58 5:35 3:01 3:56

147(40) 156(50) 139(30) 134(30) 130(30) 131(30) Finish
61:03 65:22 69:33 74:40 77:30 80:14 82:24
4:15 4:19 4:11 5:07 2:50 2:44 2:10

3 9 Henderson, Burrel Baradene College Baradene 920 88:54 20
133(30) 157(50) 144(40) 135(30) 136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 138(30) 152(50) 159(50) 158(50) 137(30) 155(50) 154(50) 143(40) 150(50) 151(50)

1:23 2:50 8:35 11:00 14:16 20:14 22:42 28:15 32:16 35:45 38:20 44:08 46:59 50:07 55:43 59:08 64:54
1:23 1:27 5:45 2:25 3:16 5:58 2:28 5:33 4:01 3:29 2:35 5:48 2:51 3:08 5:36 3:25 5:46

147(40) 156(50) 139(30) 134(30) 130(30) 131(30) Finish
67:02 70:47 74:30 82:18 85:12 86:58 88:54
2:08 3:45 3:43 7:48 2:54 1:46 1:56

4 104 Thompson, Edwards MtAlbertGrammer Mount Albert 690 84:22 90
133(30) 157(50) 136(30) 149(40) 148(40) 146(40) 150(50) 151(50) 147(40) 156(50) 139(30) 141(40) 145(40) 142(40) 132(30) 131(30) 130(30)

1:54 5:57 11:08 17:09 20:53 25:58 32:44 36:59 39:55 43:45 48:42 56:09 61:01 63:28 70:21 74:59 77:06
1:54 4:03 5:11 6:01 3:44 5:05 6:46 4:15 2:56 3:50 4:57 7:27 4:52 2:27 6:53 4:38 2:07

134(30) Finish *140
80:48 84:22 68:18
3:42 3:34

5 16 Graney, Dalton Diocesan Diocesan 580 85:11 80
